DEPARTMENT OF DERMATOLOGY
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME -MARCH- 2019

A.J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES RESEARCH CENTRE

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR
1.03.2019 Friday Theory Class | s
4. 03.2019 Monday HOLIDAY
5. 03.2019 Tuesday Non-venereal lesions of genitalia | Dr.Candice Dr. Vinma Shetty
6. 03.2019 Wednesday Case Presentation Dr.Nivedita Dr. Prashanth Kamath
Journal Club Dr. Narendra J Shetty
Dr.Saumya
7.03.2019 Thursday
8.03.2019 | Friday Theory Class | cooemmmmeee | oo
Dr.S Dr. Vinma Shetty
11. 03.2019 Monday Electrosurgery & RF I.=>aumya
12.03.2019 | Tuesday Management of ACNE SCARS Dr.Hafsa Dr. Narendra J Shetty
Case Presentation Dr.Anila Dr. Prashanth Kamath
13. 03.2019 Wednesday
Journal Club Dr.Candice Dr. Vinma Shetty
14. 03.2019 | Thursday
Theory Class |
15.03.2019 | Friday
Dr.Nivedit Dr. Prashanth Kamath
18. 03.2019 Monday Syndromic Approach to STD’s -Nvedita
19. 03.2019 | Tuesday Moh’s Micrographic Surgery Dr. Amita Dr. Narendra J Shetty
Case Presentation Dr.Hafsa Dr. Vinma Shetty
20. 03.2019 Wednesday
Journal Club Dr.Anila Dr. Prashanth Kamath
21. 03.2019 Thursday
) Theory Class | |
22.03.2019 | Friday
. Dr. Vinma Shetty
25.03.2019 | Monday HAART Dr.Anila
Dr. Amit Dr. Prashanth Kamath
26.03.2019 | Tuesday Thread lift . Amita
Case Presentation . Dr. Vinma Shetty
27.03.2019 | Wednesday Dr.Candice
Journal Club . Dr. Narendra J Shetty
28.03.2019 | Thursday Dr.Nivedita
Theory Class | |
29.03.2019 | Friday

PLACE :- DEPARTMENT SPACE

Dr. Narendra J Shetty

Professor & HOD
Department of
Dermatology

TIME :3.00 P.M TO 4.00PM



A.J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTER
DEPARTMENT OF DERMATOLOGY
UG TEACHING PROGRAMME-2018
VI & VII TERM

DATE TOPIC STAFF
07.03.2018 PHOTODERMATOLOGY & DR.PRASHANTH KAMATH
PHOTODERMETSES

21.03.2017 PIGMENTARY DISORDERS DR.ASHOK MENON




